Votes casted: 425
24% Voter Participation

All WARDS COMBINED

Party Preference Contest

Republican Party

Town of Oshkosh, Winnebago County, Wisconsin
August 9, 2016 Election FINAL

Party Preference

Republican (REP)
Democratic (DEM)
Constitution (CON)
Libertarian (LIB)
Wisconsin Green (GRE)

Total votes

United States Senator (REP)
Ron Johnson (REP)

Write-in
Total votes

Rep in Congress Dist 6 (REP)
Glenn Grothman (REP)

Write-in
Total Votes

Rep in Congress Dist 8 (REP)
Frank Lasee (REP)

Terry McNulty (REP)

Mike Gallagher
Write-in
Total Votes

‘State Senator Dist 18 (REP)

Dan Feyen (REP)
Mark Elliott (REP)

Write-in
Total Votes

Rep to Assembly Dist 53 (REP)

Michael Schraa
Write-in
Total Votes

(REP)

Disrict Attorney (REP)
Christian A. Gossett (REP)

Write-in
Total votes

{County Clerk (REP)

Sue Ertmer (REP)'

Write-in
Total votes

Partisan Primary Election

170
9%

[y

267

236

236

215

216

= O B O O

95
145

240

218

220

210

211

215

215

New Registered Voters 4
Absentee Voters 43



Votes casted: 425
24% Voter Participation

Demccratic Party

Town of Oshkosh, Winnebago County, Wisconsin

August 9, 2016 Election FINAL

Treasurer (REP)
Mary E. Krueger (REP)

Write-in
Total votes

'Register of Deeds (REP)

J. Harvey Schroeder (REP)
Natalie Strohmeyer (REP)
Caroline A. Carver (REP)
Paul J. Esslinger (REP)

Write-in
Total votes

United States Senator (DEM)
Russ Feingoid (DEM)

Scott Harbach (DEM)

Write-in
Total votes

Rep in Congress Dist 6 (DEM)
Sarah Lloyd (DEM)
W. Michael Slattery (DEM)

Write-in
Total Votes

Rep in Congress Dist 8 (DEM)
Tom Nelson (DEM)

Write-in
Total Votes

State Senator Dist 18 (DEM
John Lemberger (DEM)
Mark L. Harris (DEM)

Write-in
Total Votes

Rep to Assembly Dist 53 (DEM)

Write-in
Total Votes

Disrict Attorney (DEM)

Write-in
Total votes

County Clerk {DEM)

Write-in

Partisan Primary Election

207
209
51
52
72

63

240

158

167

26

52

148

42
120

162

New Registered Voters 4
Absentee Voters 43



Votes casted: 425 Town of Oshkosh, Winnebago County, Wisconsin New Registered Voters 4
24% Voter Participation August 9, 2016 Election FINAL Absentee Voters 43

Total votes 4

Treasurer (DEM
Write-in 3
Total votes 3

‘Register of Deeds (DEM)

Nick Gebert (DEM) 109

Write-in 1

Total votes 110
‘Constitution Party United States Senator (CON)

Write-in 0

Total votes 0

Rep in Congress Dist 6 (CON}
Write-in 0
Total Votes 0

‘Write-in 0
Total Votes 0

State Senator Dist 18 (CON]

Rep to Assembly Dist 53 (CON)
Write-in 0
Total Votes 0

Distict Attorney (CON)

Write-in 0
Total votes 0

County Clerk (CON)
Write-in 0
Total votes .

Treasurer (CON)
Write-in 0
Total votes 0

Register of Deeds (CON)

Write-in 0

Total votes 0
Libertarian Party United States Senator (LIB)

Phillip N. Anderson (LIB) 1

Write-in 0

Total votes 0

Partisan Primary Election



Votes casted: 425 Town of Oshkosh, Winnebago County, Wisconsin New Registered Voters 4
24% Voter Participation August 9, 2016 Election FINAL Absentee Voters 43

Rep in Congress Dist 6 (LIB)
Write-in 0
Total Votes 0

State Senator Dist 18 (LIB)

Write-in 0
Total Votes 0

Rep to Assembly Dist 53 (LIB)
Write-in 0
Total Votes 0

Disrict Attorney (L1B)
Write-in 0
Total votes 0

County Clerk (LIB)
Write-in 0
Total votes 0

Treasurer (LIB)
Write-in 0
Total votes 0

Register of Deeds {LIB)
Write-in 0
Total votes 0

Wisconsin Green Party United States Senator {(GRE)
Write-in 0
Total votes 0

Rep in Congress Dist 6 (GRE)
Write-in 0
Total Votes 0

State Senator Dist 18 (GRE)
Write-in 0
Total Votes 0

.Rep to Assembly Dist 53 {GRE)

Write-in 0
Total Votes 0

Disrict Attorney (GRE)
Write-in 0

Partisan Primary Election



Votes casted: 425
24% Voter Participation

Town of Oshkosh, Winnebago County, Wisconsin
August 9, 2016 Election FINAL

Total votes

County Clerk (GRE)
Write-in
Total votes

Treasurer (GRE)

Write-in
Total votes

Register of Deeds {GRE)

Write-in
Total votes

Partisan Primary Election

o

New Registered Voters 4
Absentee Voters 43



