Town of Oshkosh, Winnebago County, Wisconsin August 9, 2016 Election FINAL

New Registered Voters 4 Absentee Voters 43

All WARDS COMBINED

Party Preference Contest	Party Preference	
	Republican (REP)	170
	Democratic (DEM)	96
	Constitution (CON)	0
	Libertarian (LIB)	1
	Wisconsin Green (GRE)	0
	Total votes	267
Republican Party	United States Senator (REP)	
	Ron Johnson (REP)	236
	Write-in	0
	Total votes	236
	Rep in Congress Dist 6 (REP)	
	Glenn Grothman (REP)	215
	Write-in	1
	Total Votes	216
	Rep in Congress Dist 8 (REP)	
	Frank Lasee (REP)	0
	Terry McNulty (REP)	0
	Mike Gallagher	1
	Write-in	0
	Total Votes	1
	State Senator Dist 18 (REP)	
	Dan Feyen (REP)	95
	Mark Elliott (REP)	145
	Write-in	0
	Total Votes	240
	Rep to Assembly Dist 53 (REP)	
	Michael Schraa (REP)	218
	Write-in	2
	Total Votes	220
	Disrict Attorney (REP)	
	Christian A. Gossett (REP)	210
	Write-in	1
	Total votes	211
	County Clerk (REP)	
	Sue Ertmer (REP)	215
	Write-in	0
	Total votes	215

Town of Oshkosh, Winnebago County, Wisconsin August 9, 2016 Election FINAL

New Registered Voters 4
Absentee Voters 43

	Treasurer (REP)	
	Mary E. Krueger (REP)	207
	Write-in	2
	Total votes	209
	Register of Deeds (REP)	
	J. Harvey Schroeder (REP)	51
	Natalie Strohmeyer (REP)	52
	Caroline A. Carver (REP)	72
	Paul J. Esslinger (REP)	63
	Write-in	2
	Total votes	240
Democratic Party	United States Senator (DEM)	
	Russ Feingold (DEM)	158
	Scott Harbach (DEM)	9
	Write-in	0
	Total votes	167
	Rep in Congress Dist 6 (DEM)	
	Sarah Lloyd (DEM)	96
	W. Michael Slattery (DEM)	52
	Write-in	0
	Total Votes	148
	Rep in Congress Dist 8 (DEM)	
	Tom Nelson (DEM)	1
	Write-in	0
	Total Votes	1
	State Senator Dist 18 (DEM)	
	John Lemberger (DEM)	42
	Mark L. Harris (DEM)	120
	Write-in	0
	Total Votes	162
	Rep to Assembly Dist 53 (DEM)	
	Write-in	4
	Total Votes	4
	Disrict Attorney (DEM)	
	Write-in	3
	Total votes	3
	County Clerk (DEM)	
	Write-in	4

Town of Oshkosh, Winnebago County, Wisconsin August 9, 2016 Election FINAL

New Registered Voters 4
Absentee Voters 43

24% Voter Participation	August 9, 2016 Election FINAL	
	Total votes	4
	Treasurer (DEM)	
	Write-in	3
	Total votes	3
	Register of Deeds (DEM)	
	Nick Gebert (DEM)	109
	Write-in	1
	Total votes	110
Constitution Party	United States Senator (CON)	
	Write-in	0
	Total votes	0
	Rep in Congress Dist 6 (CON)	
	Write-in	0
	Total Votes	0
	State Senator Dist 18 (CON)	
	Write-in	0
	Total Votes	0
	Rep to Assembly Dist 53 (CON)	
	Write-in	0
	Total Votes	0
	Disrict Attorney (CON)	
	Write-in	0
	Total votes	0
	County Clerk (CON)	
	Write-in	0
	Total votes	0
	Treasurer (CON)	
	Write-in	0
	Total votes	0
	Register of Deeds (CON) Write-in	
	write-in Total votes	0
	rotarvotes	0
Libertarian Party	United States Senator (LIB)	a
	Phillip N. Anderson (LIB) Write-in	1
	Write-in Total votes	0
	TOTAL VOLES	0

Town of Oshkosh, Winnebago County, Wisconsin August 9, 2016 Election FINAL

New Registered Voters 4
Absentee Voters 43

	Rep in Congress Dist 6 (LIB)	
	Write-in	0
	Total Votes	0
	State Senator Dist 18 (LIB)	
	Write-in	0
	Total Votes	0
	Rep to Assembly Dist 53 (LIB)	
	Write-in	0
	Total Votes	0
	Disrict Attorney (LIB)	
	Write-in	0
	Total votes	0
	County Clerk (LIB)	
	Write-in	0
	Total votes	0
	Treasurer (LIB)	
	Write-in	0
	Total votes	0
		•
	Register of Deeds (LIB)	
	Write-in	0
	Total votes	0
Wisconsin Green Party	United States Senator (GRE)	
	Write-in	0
	Total votes	0
	Rep in Congress Dist 6 (GRE)	
	Write-in	0
	Total Votes	0
	. 3 (4) (5) (5)	
	State Senator Dist 18 (GRE)	
	Write-in	0
	Total Votes	0
	Rep to Assembly Dist 53 (GRE)	
	Write-in	0
	Total Votes	0
	Disrict Attorney (GRE)	
	Write-in	0
	771165 111	U

Town of Oshkosh, Winnebago County, Wisconsin August 9, 2016 Election FINAL

New Registered Voters 4
Absentee Voters 43

Total votes	0
County Clerk (GRE)	
Write-in	0
Total votes	0
Transurar (GDE)	
Treasurer (GRE)	_
Write-in	0
Total votes	0
Register of Deeds (GRE)	
Write-in	0

0

Total votes